
DATE OF OPENING : 20-May-2021
ACCOUNT STATUS : ACTIVE
ACCOUNT TYPE : Corporate Salary
CURRENCY : INR

Ms. Surbhi  Sangwan
203 Tower 4
ILD Greens Society
Sector 37 C
GURGAON - 122006
EMAIL ID : surbhisangwan007@gmail.com
PHONE NO : 918130048982
IFSC : IDFB0021003
MICR Code : 110751014

Transaction Date Value Date Particulars Cheque No. Debit Credit Balance

20-May-2021 20-May-2021 UPI/MOB/114011734158/PayCollect 2,000.00 2,000.00

21-May-2021 21-May-2021 UPI/MOB/114111949037/PayCollect 2,000.00 4,000.00

28-May-2021 28-May-2021 UPI/MOB/114820281922/UPI 1,000.00 5,000.00

29-May-2021 29-May-2021 UPI/MOB/114933857459/Payment from P
honePe

5,000.00 0.00

07-Jun-2021 07-Jun-2021 NEFT/N158210620084507/AEGIS CUSTOME
R SUP/YESB0000001

16,362.00 16,362.00

07-Jun-2021 07-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/115816865294/- 5,000.00 11,362.00

08-Jun-2021 08-Jun-2021 IMPS-RIB/Fund Trf/115912141817/Ms M
EGHNA SANGWAN/20197752886SBIN/

5,000.00 6,362.00

09-Jun-2021 09-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/116009323755/PayCollect 2,000.00 8,362.00

09-Jun-2021 09-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/116011498786/PayCollect 2,000.00 10,362.00

09-Jun-2021 09-Jun-2021 IMPS-RIB/Fund Trf/116019316212/Ms M
EGHNA SANGWAN/20197752886SBIN/

5,000.00 5,362.00

10-Jun-2021 10-Jun-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/116122170500/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/201004050057/BV5212268
7

1.00 5,363.00

12-Jun-2021 12-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/116320159046/na 6,200.00 11,563.00

14-Jun-2021 14-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/116511653651/- 500.00 11,063.00

14-Jun-2021 14-Jun-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/116513383840/ACC
VALIDATIONBY/006312201002/BankAccou
ntValidation

1.00 11,064.00

14-Jun-2021 14-Jun-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/116513961332/BHA
NIXFINANCEAN/9711744340/IMPSCMSfrom
BHANIX

7,396.00 18,460.00

14-Jun-2021 14-Jun-2021 IMPS-RIB/Fund Trf/116515847971/Sutr
a Handicrafts Pvt Ltd/0636002100023
289PUNB/

4,000.00 14,460.00

18-Jun-2021 18-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/JAGAN RAJSON DHABA/1169145
06492

530.00 13,930.00

20-Jun-2021 20-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/LIFE STYLE INTERNATIONGURG
AON /1171090955

618.40 13,311.60

20-Jun-2021 20-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/DLF CITY/117109045131 470.40 12,841.20

21-Jun-2021 21-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/117209359843/na 6,600.00 19,441.20

21-Jun-2021 21-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/117214192015/- 2,441.00 17,000.20

23-Jun-2021 23-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/MORE/117405848054 836.50 16,163.70

23-Jun-2021 23-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/MORE/117405852974 542.10 15,621.60

25-Jun-2021 25-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/RELIANCE TRENDS/117612626668 1,069.00 14,552.60

Opening Balance Total Debit Total Credit Closing Balance

0.00 2,51,355.61 2,54,371.83 3,016.22
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Transaction Date Value Date Particulars Cheque No. Debit Credit Balance

25-Jun-2021 25-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/BPCL BHARAT SINGH FUELGURG
AON /1176132490

992.50 13,560.10

26-Jun-2021 26-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/GTOWN WINES/117714290361 620.00 12,940.10

26-Jun-2021 26-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/DOMINOS PIZZA/117715520671 586.00 12,354.10

27-Jun-2021 27-Jun-2021 UPI/MOB/117801166520/Upi Transaction 784.00 11,570.10

29-Jun-2021 29-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/LOOKS SALOON/118005082979 614.00 10,956.10

29-Jun-2021 29-Jun-2021 POS-VISA/MORE/118014577467 571.07 10,385.03

30-Jun-2021 30-Jun-2021 QUARTERLY SAVINGS INTEREST CREDIT 36.00 10,421.03

02-Jul-2021 02-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/118310507753/na 5,000.00 15,421.03

02-Jul-2021 02-Jul-2021 POS-VISA/ADITYA BIRLA FASHION AFARI
DABA/1183055248

954.00 14,467.03

02-Jul-2021 02-Jul-2021 POS-VISA/OM SWEETS PVT LTD/11831480
8168

425.26 14,041.77

03-Jul-2021 03-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/118409539017/- 2,000.00 12,041.77

03-Jul-2021 03-Jul-2021 POS-VISA/Jayant Filling stationJha-
Jhaj/1184051736

2,680.53 9,361.24

03-Jul-2021 03-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/118410664540/- 5,000.00 4,361.24

03-Jul-2021 03-Jul-2021 POS-VISA/DAY NIGHT STORE/118414046926 360.00 4,001.24

04-Jul-2021 04-Jul-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/118513086548/Cas
hfree/234005500175/RentomojoRefund2
87636CF

400.00 4,401.24

05-Jul-2021 05-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/118619871943/- 1,000.00 3,401.24

05-Jul-2021 05-Jul-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/118621712859/BHA
NIXFINANCEAN/9711744340/IMPSCMSfrom
BHANIX

10,420.00 13,821.24

07-Jul-2021 07-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/118814785545/- 3,000.00 10,821.24

07-Jul-2021 07-Jul-2021 NEFT/N188210657202899/AEGIS CUSTOME
R SUP/YESB0000001

26,979.00 37,800.24

07-Jul-2021 07-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/118818310456/- 17,000.00 20,800.24

10-Jul-2021 10-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/119109604486/- 2,000.00 18,800.24

10-Jul-2021 10-Jul-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/119111050429/ACC
VALIDATIONBY/006312201002/BankAccou
ntValidation

1.00 18,801.24

10-Jul-2021 10-Jul-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/119114472164/PCF
INANCIALSERV/50200048695901/2107100
10012687360

2,000.00 20,801.24

14-Jul-2021 14-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/119509240908/- 1,500.00 19,301.24

16-Jul-2021 16-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/119711788036/- 3,301.00 16,000.24

16-Jul-2021 16-Jul-2021 Ecom Purchase/30983707/Razorpay S/ 852.00 15,148.24

18-Jul-2021 18-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/119909943779/Payment from P
honePe

2,500.00 12,648.24

21-Jul-2021 21-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120204359378/Payment from P
honePe

30.00 12,618.24

21-Jul-2021 21-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120225006960/UberRide 183.00 12,435.24

22-Jul-2021 22-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120354034388/ZomatoOnlineOr
der

253.25 12,181.99
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24-Jul-2021 24-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120512982115/PAYM1762987522
58C7TY

8,876.13 3,305.86

24-Jul-2021 24-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120513525998/Na 292.00 3,013.86

24-Jul-2021 24-Jul-2021 DC 10% Cashback campaign Jun21 745.00 3,758.86

25-Jul-2021 25-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120646487788/Payment from P
honePe

182.00 3,576.86

26-Jul-2021 26-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120763288524/Zomato payment 254.00 3,322.86

26-Jul-2021 26-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120761992110/Payment from P
honePe

100.00 3,222.86

26-Jul-2021 26-Jul-2021 REF/Credit Adjustment/120354034388/
22-07-2021

253.25 3,476.11

27-Jul-2021 27-Jul-2021 UPI/MOB/120819673991/na 4,000.00 7,476.11

31-Jul-2021 31-Jul-2021 MONTHLY SAVINGS INTEREST CREDIT 44.00 7,520.11

01-Aug-2021 01-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/121301363227/Payment for Ur
ban Company pr

775.00 6,745.11

02-Aug-2021 02-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/121423757484/express 726.00 7,471.11

03-Aug-2021 03-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/121510556906/Payment from P
honePe

2,255.00 5,216.11

07-Aug-2021 07-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/121944146711/Payment from P
honePe

2,880.00 2,336.11

07-Aug-2021 07-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/121910559219/- 2,000.00 336.11

07-Aug-2021 07-Aug-2021 NEFT/N219210699647803/AEGIS CUSTOME
R SUP/YESB0000001

24,783.00 25,119.11

07-Aug-2021 07-Aug-2021 IMPS-RIB/Fund Trf/121919515222/MANO
RAMA TRIPATHI/7511582384KKBK/

16,500.00 8,619.11

08-Aug-2021 08-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122044369897/Payment from P
honePe

3,500.00 5,119.11

10-Aug-2021 10-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122218095384/UPI 5,000.00 10,119.11

11-Aug-2021 11-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122391300177/Payment for 40
4614a8abb649e89

1,449.00 8,670.11

12-Aug-2021 12-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122435871915/Cashfree Payment 5,000.00 3,670.11

13-Aug-2021 13-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122508283175/na 4,000.00 7,670.11

14-Aug-2021 14-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122609689820/You are paying
 for an Amazon

6,000.00 1,670.11

14-Aug-2021 14-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122612252689/PhonePe Revers
al for txn T210

1,449.00 3,119.11

15-Aug-2021 15-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122709191100/ZomatoOnlineOr
der

335.80 2,783.31

16-Aug-2021 16-Aug-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/122812130497/BHA
NIXFINANCEAN/9711744340/IMPSCMSfrom
BHANIX

12,255.00 15,038.31

16-Aug-2021 16-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122838766486/Payment from P
honePe

5,000.00 10,038.31

16-Aug-2021 16-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122850835675/Payment from P
honePe

1,000.00 9,038.31

17-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/122961837057/Payment from P
honePe

5,000.00 4,038.31
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18-Aug-2021 18-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123030446326/Payment from P
honePe

520.00 3,518.31

20-Aug-2021 20-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123217989170/- 1,500.00 2,018.31

21-Aug-2021 21-Aug-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/123311687157/QUA
GGATECHPRIVA/071605003340/3c6d1feed
35141e1bab0

1.00 2,019.31

21-Aug-2021 21-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123389005627/Payment from P
honePe

630.00 1,389.31

21-Aug-2021 21-Aug-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/123318804064/QUA
GGATECHPRIVA/071605003340/3c6d1feed
35141e1bab0

1.00 1,390.31

21-Aug-2021 21-Aug-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/123318657578/AGG
REPAYPAYMENT/002267800001093/FUNDTR
ANSFER

1,240.00 2,630.31

21-Aug-2021 21-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123358716057/Zomato payment 543.00 2,087.31

22-Aug-2021 22-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123409808728/rakhi 5,000.00 7,087.31

22-Aug-2021 22-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123443666439/Grofers 266.00 6,821.31

23-Aug-2021 23-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123510567990/- 6,500.00 321.31

25-Aug-2021 25-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/123781272961/Zomato payment 213.80 107.51

29-Aug-2021 29-Aug-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/124115380845/QUA
GGATECHPRIVA/071605003340/3c6d1feed
35141e1bab0

1.00 108.51

29-Aug-2021 29-Aug-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/124115669130/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/002261100000063/transf
erloan

1,400.00 1,508.51

30-Aug-2021 30-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124293554604/UPI 5,500.00 7,008.51

30-Aug-2021 30-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124283224633/Payment from P
honePe

340.00 6,668.51

30-Aug-2021 30-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124267429532/Grofers 223.00 6,445.51

31-Aug-2021 31-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124315852764/- 2,188.48 4,257.03

31-Aug-2021 31-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124306130642/UPI 20,000.00 24,257.03

31-Aug-2021 31-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124319450795/- 10,499.00 13,758.03

31-Aug-2021 31-Aug-2021 UPI/MOB/124319453702/- 1.00 13,757.03

31-Aug-2021 31-Aug-2021 MONTHLY SAVINGS INTEREST CREDIT 16.00 13,773.03

01-Sep-2021 01-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124412940157/- 3,500.00 10,273.03

02-Sep-2021 02-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124532398463/Dhani Loans an
d Services Ltd

1,300.00 8,973.03

02-Sep-2021 02-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124567490825/NA 4,990.68 13,963.71

02-Sep-2021 02-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124525682106/Grofers 402.00 13,561.71

03-Sep-2021 03-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124638525214/Cashfree Payment 2,014.00 11,547.71

03-Sep-2021 03-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/124621916379/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/002261100000063/transf
erloan

2,100.00 13,647.71

03-Sep-2021 03-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124626452987/Oid03092118174
420P50@purplle

445.00 13,202.71

04-Sep-2021 04-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124775154319/KisshtLoanEMID
uespayment

4,580.25 8,622.46
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04-Sep-2021 04-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/124710648166/EAS
EBUZZPVTLTDN/072867800000011/RIZ72D
IGITALSERVICESPVTLTD

2,275.00 10,897.46

04-Sep-2021 04-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124708122484/Payment from P
honePe

1,126.00 9,771.46

04-Sep-2021 04-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124715496836/MB UPI 5,500.00 15,271.46

05-Sep-2021 05-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124885164110/Oid05092118216
133P46@purplle

579.00 14,692.46

06-Sep-2021 06-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/124920022542/Zomato payment 280.50 14,411.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125013545388/Payment from P
honePe

2,880.00 11,531.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125050822571/Payment from P
honePe

3,356.00 8,175.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125011000971/Phone Pe 718.00 7,457.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125027619951/Grofers 591.00 6,866.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125005662156/Dhani Loans an
d Services Ltd

2,719.00 4,147.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125005012904/Payment from P
honePe

4,000.00 147.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 NEFT/N250210745538848/AEGIS CUSTOME
R SUP/YESB0000001

23,024.00 23,171.96

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125017968038/You are paying
 for an Amazon

8,074.76 15,097.20

07-Sep-2021 07-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125043925346/Zomato payment 1,065.50 14,031.70

08-Sep-2021 08-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125192301399/Cashfree Payment 3,021.00 11,010.70

08-Sep-2021 08-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125117491724/CASHGRAM 399.00 10,611.70

08-Sep-2021 08-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125113191791/MB UPI 1,990.00 12,601.70

08-Sep-2021 08-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125130395514/Payment from P
honePe

12,000.00 601.70

08-Sep-2021 08-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/125118885480/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/002261100000063/transf
erloan

2,100.00 2,701.70

08-Sep-2021 08-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125122301507/MB UPI 1,400.00 4,101.70

09-Sep-2021 09-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125241785309/DHANILOANSANDS
ERVICESLIMITEDi

510.00 3,591.70

10-Sep-2021 10-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125368235789/API76720613897 3,500.00 91.70

10-Sep-2021 10-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/125311169134/GIT
ESOFTSOLUTIO/336305001196/payouttra
nsfer69

3,249.00 3,340.70

10-Sep-2021 10-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125317402449/- 2,500.00 840.70

10-Sep-2021 10-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125324775716/ZomatoOnlineOr
der

465.55 375.15

12-Sep-2021 12-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125515832145/NYKAAFASHION 847.00 1,222.15

12-Sep-2021 12-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125515832293/NYKAAFASHION 679.00 1,901.15

13-Sep-2021 13-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125612955077/na 1,000.00 2,901.15

13-Sep-2021 13-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125683496494/Dhani Loans an
d Services Ltd

2,000.00 901.15
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13-Sep-2021 13-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125624346749/Zomato payment 235.30 665.85

14-Sep-2021 14-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/125712679108/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/002261100000063/transf
erloan

2,100.00 2,765.85

14-Sep-2021 14-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125715682081/Payment from P
honePe

500.00 2,265.85

15-Sep-2021 15-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125831857961/Payment from P
honePe

588.00 1,677.85

15-Sep-2021 15-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125812298887/NYKAAFASHION 1,499.00 3,176.85

15-Sep-2021 15-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125848840984/ZomatoOnlineOr
der

341.25 2,835.60

16-Sep-2021 16-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/125914687138/GUL
LYDEALS/720305000085/BULD10006897

3,249.00 6,084.60

16-Sep-2021 16-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/125915620312/Payment for SW
PP114877506226

182.00 5,902.60

16-Sep-2021 16-Sep-2021 Ecom Purchase/32357904/Avenues In/i
nternet

589.00 5,313.60

17-Sep-2021 17-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126042414682/ZomatoOnlineOr
der

199.00 5,114.60

18-Sep-2021 18-Sep-2021 Ecom Purchase/32385732/Avenues In/ 589.00 4,525.60

18-Sep-2021 18-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126137146409/Payment from P
honePe

406.00 4,119.60

19-Sep-2021 19-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126267201605/Pay To HARYANA
 TOURISM DAMD

253.00 3,866.60

20-Sep-2021 20-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126310169180/MB UPI 2,000.00 5,866.60

20-Sep-2021 20-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126379166290/Cashfree Payment 3,021.00 2,845.60

20-Sep-2021 20-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/126310862839/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/002261100000063/transf
erloan

2,100.00 4,945.60

20-Sep-2021 20-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126338595683/DHANILOANSANDS
ERVICESLIMITEDi

1,080.00 3,865.60

21-Sep-2021 21-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126427397163/Payment from P
honePe

64.00 3,801.60

21-Sep-2021 21-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126418330567/MB UPI 15,000.00 18,801.60

21-Sep-2021 21-Sep-2021 POS-VISA/SHOPPERS STOP,/126413146961 9,690.00 9,111.60

21-Sep-2021 21-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126470042023/McDonalds 7334
349

465.18 8,646.42

22-Sep-2021 22-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126512233155/Grofers 431.00 8,215.42

22-Sep-2021 22-Sep-2021 DC 1% CASHBACK CAMPAIGN 96.90 8,312.32

22-Sep-2021 22-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126565247744/UNI13949922304 5,000.00 3,312.32

23-Sep-2021 23-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126653197593/Payment for SW
PP115441667988

207.00 3,105.32

23-Sep-2021 23-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126602211733/Zomato payment 444.50 2,660.82

24-Sep-2021 24-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126784222824/Grofers 243.00 2,417.82

24-Sep-2021 24-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126752623136/Payment from P
honePe

330.00 2,087.82
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Transaction Date Value Date Particulars Cheque No. Debit Credit Balance

25-Sep-2021 25-Sep-2021 IMPS-INET/Fund Trf/126816695565/CAS
HFREEPAYMENT/002261100000063/transf
erloan

2,100.00 4,187.82

26-Sep-2021 26-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/126985790266/Grofers 238.00 3,949.82

28-Sep-2021 28-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/127119230221/Grofers 305.00 3,644.82

28-Sep-2021 28-Sep-2021 REF/Credit Adjustment/126784222824/
24-09-2021

243.00 3,887.82

29-Sep-2021 29-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/127213910621/ACH577543 710.80 3,177.02

30-Sep-2021 30-Sep-2021 UPI/MOB/127318638120/Zomato payment 179.80 2,997.22

30-Sep-2021 30-Sep-2021 MONTHLY SAVINGS INTEREST CREDIT 19.00 3,016.22

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

Please call us at 1800 419 4332 in case of queries.

• Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him in this statement, it
  will be taken that he has found the account correct.
• The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but
  also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing
  balance displayed may not be effective available balance, For any further clarifications, please contact
  the Branch.
• 'Value date' is the effective date of Credit/Debit in the account.
• Bank does not send requests for Internet Banking Login ID, Password, Credit/Debit card numbers, Bank
  account numbers, or other sensitive financial information by e-mail. If you do receive a message of this type
  that appears to be from Bank or related to Bank product or Service, please do not respond. Send a copy of
  the message and any related details to banker@idfcfirstbank.com
• This is a system generated output and requires no signature
• Your Deposit accounts are covered under deposit insurance scheme of DICGC, upto Rs. Five lakh. Refer
  www.dicgc.org.in for details.

------- End of the statement -------
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